Datum
241012
241027
241109
241109
241130
241207
241208
241214
250111
250119
250119
250126
250201
250208
250228
250308
250308
250315
250316
250322
250329
250411

cup

Helltoncup 22 nov- 24 nov
Katrineholr 11 apr - 13 apr

Lag
P12
P12
P12
P11
P11
P12
P11
P12
P11
P11
P12
P12
P11
P12
P12
P11
P12
P11
P12
P11
P12
P11/P12

Plats

Birgittaskolan Orebro
Kristinehamn
Eskilstuna

Vintrosa

Vintrosa

Eskilstuna
Birgittaskolan Orebro
Vintrosa

Vintrosa

Lindesberg

Orebro Norrbyskolan
Mariefred

Vintrosa

Eskilstuna
Lindesberg

Vintrosa

Vintrosa

Vintrosa

Enkoping

Kumlaby skola
Enkoping
Katrineholm

Karlstad
Kartrineolm

Melvin

Elissios Olle N
Wilhelm Elissios

Har ar inte vi arangorer sa ingen kioskverksamhet
Melvin Nils Oliwer
Hugo Olle N Olle P

Olle ©
Ebbe

Melker/Elis Pelle/Elmer Lukas/Oliwer Ruben//Theo

Wilhelm Ebbe Elissios Olle P

Wilhelm Ebbe
Pelle Ruben Theo
Walter Wilhelm

Olle N
Elis
Hugo

Kiosk

Matchvard

Mittolvan

Libo Cup 2872-2/3

Mittolvan

11/4-13/4



